Proven quality.
Effortless installation.
Every time Your
dependable and
affordable choice for
every job
Ledinaire Batten
The Ledinaire batten (BN021C) range contains a selection of popular off-the-shelf

°C, duration 30 s
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Light source replaceable
911401805887 BN021C LED20S/840 L1200 CFW -
911401842382 BN021C LED20S/840 L1200 No
911401842482 BN021C LED19S/830 L1200 No
911401842582 BN021C LED25S/840 L1500 No
911401842682 BN021C LED24S/830 L1500 No
911401805787 BN021C LED10S/840 L600 CFW -
911401841782 BN021C LED5S/840 L300 No
911401841882 BN021C LED5S/830 L300 No
911401841982 BN021C LED10S/840 L600 No
911401842082 BN021C LED10S/830 L600 No
911401842182 BN021C LED15S/840 L900 No
911401842282 BN021C LED14S/830 L900 No
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code
Full Product
Name

- 3000 K 97 lm/W 1,450 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
911401805887 BN021C LED20S/840 L1200 CFW Opal
911401842382 BN021C LED20S/840 L1200 Very wide beam
911401842482 BN021C LED19S/830 L1200 Very wide beam
911401842582 BN021C LED25S/840 L1500 Very wide beam
911401842682 BN021C LED24S/830 L1500 Very wide beam
911401805787 BN021C LED10S/840 L600 CFW Opal
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
911401841782 BN021C LED5S/840 L300 Very wide beam
911401841882 BN021C LED5S/830 L300 Very wide beam
911401841982 BN021C LED10S/840 L600 Very wide beam
911401842082 BN021C LED10S/830 L600 Very wide beam
911401842182 BN021C LED15S/840 L900 Very wide beam
911401842282 BN021C LED14S/830 L900 Very wide beam
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401805887 BN021C LED20S/840 L1200 CFW 20 W
911401842382 BN021C LED20S/840 L1200 20 W
911401842482 BN021C LED19S/830 L1200 20 W
911401842582 BN021C LED25S/840 L1500 24 W
911401842682 BN021C LED24S/830 L1500 24 W
911401805787 BN021C LED10S/840 L600 CFW 10 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401841782 BN021C LED5S/840 L300 5 W
911401841882 BN021C LED5S/830 L300 5 W
911401841982 BN021C LED10S/840 L600 10 W
911401842082 BN021C LED10S/830 L600 10 W
911401842182 BN021C LED15S/840 L900 15 W
911401842282 BN021C LED14S/830 L900 15 W
Emergency Operation
Order Code Full Product Name Central Emergency
911401805887 BN021C LED20S/840 L1200 CFW No
911401842382 BN021C LED20S/840 L1200 -
911401842482 BN021C LED19S/830 L1200 -
911401842582 BN021C LED25S/840 L1500 -
911401842682 BN021C LED24S/830 L1500 -
911401805787 BN021C LED10S/840 L600 CFW No
Order Code Full Product Name Central Emergency
911401841782 BN021C LED5S/840 L300 -
911401841882 BN021C LED5S/830 L300 -
911401841982 BN021C LED10S/840 L600 -
911401842082 BN021C LED10S/830 L600 -
911401842182 BN021C LED15S/840 L900 -
911401842282 BN021C LED14S/830 L900 -
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
Luminous flux
tolerance
911401805887 BN021C LED20S/840 L1200
CFW
(0.38, 0.38) SDCM ≤5 -10% / +10%
911401842382 BN021C LED20S/840 L1200 0.38, 0.38, SDCM≤5 +/-10%
911401842482 BN021C LED19S/830 L1200 0.43, 0.40, SDCM≤5 +/-10%
911401842582 BN021C LED25S/840 L1500 0.38, 0.38, SDCM≤5 +/-10%
911401842682 BN021C LED24S/830 L1500 0.43, 0.40, SDCM≤5 +/-10%
911401805787 BN021C LED10S/840 L600
CFW
(0.38, 0.38) SDCM ≤5 -10% / +10%
Order Code Full Product Name Initial chromaticity
Luminous flux
tolerance
911401841782 BN021C LED5S/840 L300 0.38, 0.38, SDCM≤5 +/-10%
911401841882 BN021C LED5S/830 L300 0.43, 0.40, SDCM≤5 +/-10%
911401841982 BN021C LED10S/840 L600 0.38, 0.38, SDCM≤5 +/-10%
911401842082 BN021C LED10S/830 L600 0.43, 0.40, SDCM≤5 +/-10%
911401842182 BN021C LED15S/840 L900 0.38, 0.38, SDCM≤5 +/-10%
911401842282 BN021C LED14S/830 L900 0.43, 0.40, SDCM≤5 +/-10%
Ledinaire Batten
5Product family leaflet, 2026, May 26 data subject to change
Ledinaire Batten
© 2026 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or